
Missionaries Itinerating  2025-2026*
Name Country/Region Email Itinerating:

Sensitive Country, #279356 (new) Asia Pacific krystalw@northwestministry.com until May. 2025

Jamie & Berly Bello Dominican Republic jamie@bellos.org until July. 2025

Brooke Miller (new) Belize brookemillermissions@gmail.com soon

Sensitive Country, #298846 (new) Africa krystalw@northwestministry.com until August 2025

Eleah Tercero (new) Indonesia  eleah.tercero@gmail.com until April 2025

Matt & Debbie Mann South Africa matt.mann@agwmafrica.org until August 2025

Mike & Chelly Rody (new) Indonesia  mike.rody@gmail.com until July 2025

Josiah & Kayla Bridgewater Malawi connect@bridgewatermissions.com until July 2025

Glen & Dana Johnsen Belgium glen.johnsen@eu.agwm.org until August 2025

Sensitive Country, #2929495 Northern Asia krystalw@northwestministry.com until May 2025

Kayla & Erik Erickson Ethiopia kayla.erickson@agwmafrica.org March 2025 - March 2026

Bill & Sonia Shaw DR of Congo bill.shaw@agwmafrica.org May 2025 - September 2025

Sensitive Country, #2611143 Asia Pacific krystalw@northwestministry.com June 2025 - May 2026

Ryan & Christy Thomas Spain ryan.douglas.thomas@gmail.com July 2025 - September 2025

John & Kristen Koeshall Germany john.koeshalljr@eu.agwm.org August 2025 - October 2025

*Taken from a report from AGWM dated December  2024, which may not be updated with new information at the time  the NWMN received the report

Please e-mail Krystal Wornell if you have any questions or want information on Sensitive Missionaries: krystalw@northwestministry.com


